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-+ STATE OF EANSAS
STA’I‘E CORPORATION COMMISSION

0% At Tformsion Complael WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report tor
Conservation Division
State Corparation Commission
800D Bitting Building

Wichita, Kunsas SuMN.E'.R____County. Sec. 12 __ Twp Rege. (E).3—(W)
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWUSWL” ¢ from lines
| ] Lease Owner TIME PETROL UM COMPANY
I | Lease Name CINK WellNo._l
| ! Office Addres 010) D
——— : _____ =__“" = Character of Well (completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole) DRY HOLE
| I Date well completed "7 o) 19.
l I Application for plugging filed (PHoNE) 8 - 5"" 19
} : Application for plugging approved pHone) 8-7-5l 19
J | Plugging commenced 8‘-7 "5]1' 19
} : Plugging completed 8'7 "31" 19
— 1 [ | Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
| |
[ ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
L ] Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locato well correctly om above ap ES
Section Plat mence
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W, G, BUFFINGTON
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of We].l_l{'_6_5.0_Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and pas formations,
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION ) CONTENT FROM To sIZE FUT IN PULLED oUT
8 /8" 24l NONB

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug set:
HOLE FILLED WITH HEAVY NUD TO 244 rT, SET FIRST PLUG AT 244 rrT. WITH 20 SACKS CEMENT.
FILLED HOLE WITH HEAVY MUD TO 30 FT. SET SECOND PLUG AT 30 FT. WITH 10 SACKS CEMENT.

)
'3\'\"7 r
a
(If ndditional descriptien is nceessary, use BACK of this sheet) e Ve,
Name of Plugging Contractor_ BARGER DRIVIERS, [NC, i, s 0N
Address_ TULSA, OKLAHOMA
STATE OF _KANSAS COUNTY OF SEDGWICK g,

R, R. GREENBAUM { o ppes K owner BRRRKK 3%@6&#&3 of the above-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statfimpnig
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me,

(Signature)
, t300 OQPHEUM BUI LDI NG WICHITA KANSAS
. (Address)
: Supscamlm AND SwoaN 10 before me this 22 day of SEPTEMBER 19 51"
4 Notary Public.

M?r cammission ¢xpires | 2"'; I "56

24.7368.8 3-53.20M
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From

281

500
2860
2963
3047
31565
3241
3566
4009
4097
4547
4612
4628

To

40
281

500
2860
2963
3047
31565
3241
356656
4009
4099
4547
4612
4628
4650

;/55‘*/'9?/-cbc9¢;<nq3~19c9cm5

TIME PETROLEUM COMPANY

CINK NO, 1

SW SW NE Sec. 12=3485-3W
Sumner County, Kanses

Drilling started
Drilling completed

7=14-~E4
8- 7-54

8 5/8" 0.D. Cesing Cemented @ 244!

Formation

Shele - Rock
Shale & Red Bed
Shale

Lime & Shale
Lime

Iime, Shale & Sand
ILime & Shale

Sandy Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime

Lime & Shale
Lime

Iime & Shale
Lime

Sand

Remarks

2481 8 5/8" 0.D. Casing Cemented
at 244' with 175 sacks

Top of Mississippi Lime - 4191

Total Depth - 4650t

This is a certified true copy of the Driller's Iog as shown on
the Daily Drilling Reports.

Subseribed end sworn to before me

"chisy& dey of éﬁ'? J » 1954

My commission expires /o-2o0- & 7

99 K Dpator

BADGER DRILEERS, INC,

; Notary Publie 4(445557
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